
1 中  村  水  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 25.15 10.66 14.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.02 1.780 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-2 0 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

6 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 1 1

10.66 10.66

Skating Skills 1.80 2.552.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.852.75 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.652.50 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

14.49

2 本  田  紗里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 23.27 9.50 13.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.07 1.201 0 0 0 2

4 2T 1.30 -0.29 1.01-1 -3 -1 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.72-1 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 1 1

9.59 9.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.803.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.602.75 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

13.77
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3 目  黒      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 21.89 8.84 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-3 -3 -3 1 -1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.02 1.150 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

6 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.99 8.84

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.50 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

13.05

4 大  迫  璃  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 21.39 7.91 13.68 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.02 1.740 -1 0 0 0

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-2 -3 -2 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.18 1.681 1 1 1 2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

8.58 7.91

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.553.00 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

13.68

転倒:  -0.20
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5 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 2 21.34 8.74 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2S<+1Lo < 1.54 -0.21 1.33-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 0 -1 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.721 -2 -1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 -1 0 1 2

9.32 8.74

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.75 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.50

12.60

6 松  田  未  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 21.04 10.06 10.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.02 1.380 0 1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.27-1 0 0 0 0

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 1 0

10.16 10.06

Skating Skills 1.80 2.201.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.951.25 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

10.98
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7 松  田  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 20.81 8.75 12.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 0 0 1 1

2 2S+SEQ+1T* * 1.04 -0.52 0.52-4 -4 -5 -3 -4

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.12 1.622 0 1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 0

9.24 8.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.351.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.202.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

12.06

8 新  谷  莉  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 20.51 8.90 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.28 1.00-5 -2 -2 0 -2

4 2S+1T 1.70 -0.05 1.650 -1 0 0 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

9.60 8.90

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.50 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.151.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

11.61
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9 若  本  理  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 16.67 6.45 10.62 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.18 0.95-2 -2 -3 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

8.29 6.45

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.25 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.951.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

10.62

転倒:  -0.40

10 霜  田      栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 16.37 5.12 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1Eu<<+2S<<* * 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.15 0.65-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -2 0 0 0

6 1A< < 0.88 -0.19 0.69-4 -1 -2 -3 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.73-1 -1 0 1 2

5.88 5.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.951.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.051.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

11.25
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11 野  村  喜  栄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 15.27 5.16 10.71 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 0 0 -2

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

6 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.94 5.16

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.901.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.901.75 2.25 1.50 2.25 1.75

10.71

転倒:  -0.60
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